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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Adult Respect
79% 71% Washoe County School

District

Adult Support
80%
 1
since last survey

72% Washoe County School
District

Bullying
62%
 1
since last survey

54% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Relationship Skills
67%
 1
since last survey

70% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making
68%
 2
since last survey

74% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions
67%
0
since last survey

71% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept
66%
 1
since last survey

73% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion
51%
0
since last survey

54% Washoe County School
District
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals
60%
0
since last survey

60% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork
59%
 1
since last survey

56% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Social Awareness
73%
0
since last survey

77% Washoe County School
District

Safety
82%
 3
since last survey

80% Washoe County School
District

School Participation
69%
 1
since last survey

69% Washoe County School
District

Student Engagement
68%
 2
since last survey

57% Washoe County School
District

Student Respect
66%
 2
since last survey

60% Washoe County School
District

Victimization
69%
 4
since last survey

71% Washoe County School
District

5,128 responses
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Adult Respect

Your average

79%
5,128 responses

District average: 71% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.1: Teachers and staff at my school treat all students
fairly.

Strongly Agree 28% 1378

Agree 42% 2107

Disagree 22% 1093

Strongly Disagree 8% 402

 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.2: Teachers and staff at my school trust students to
make good choices.

Strongly Agree 32% 1593

Agree 52% 2577

Disagree 13% 634

Strongly Disagree 4% 196

Favorable: 83%

Q.3: The rules are very clear at my school.

Strongly Agree 38% 1889

Agree 46% 2297

Disagree 13% 655

Strongly Disagree 4% 180
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Adult Support

Your average

80%
5,128 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 72% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.1: My teachers think I can get high grades in their
classes if I try hard enough.

Strongly Agree 57% 2868

Agree 37% 1866

Disagree 4% 185

Strongly Disagree 2% 91

 2 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.2: My teachers connect what I am doing in school to
life outside of the classroom.

Strongly Agree 19% 932

Agree 50% 2419

Disagree 23% 1107

Strongly Disagree 8% 382

 0 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.3: It is easy to talk with teachers at this school.

Strongly Agree 26% 1288

Agree 44% 2206

Disagree 20% 1015

Strongly Disagree 10% 475

 1 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.4: If I am absent, there is a teacher or some other
adult at school that will notice my absence.

Strongly Agree 42% 2084

Agree 47% 2358

Disagree 7% 358

Strongly Disagree 4% 174

 2 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.5: Teachers understand my problems.

Strongly Agree 20% 976

Agree 46% 2243

Disagree 23% 1107

Strongly Disagree 12% 571

 1 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.6: My teachers care about me.

Strongly Agree 43% 2134

Agree 46% 2249

Disagree 7% 318

Strongly Disagree 4% 218
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 1 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.7: My teachers make me feel good about myself.

Strongly Agree 35% 1737

Agree 47% 2324

Disagree 12% 591

Strongly Disagree 6% 272
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Bullying

Your average

62%
5,128 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 54% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.1: Students at this school are often bullied.

Strongly Disagree 21% 1067

Disagree 38% 1875

Agree 30% 1470

Strongly Agree 11% 555

 1 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.2: Students at this school try to stop bullying.

Strongly Agree 25% 1237

Agree 43% 2129

Disagree 22% 1081

Strongly Disagree 10% 496

 0 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.3: Students often spread mean rumors or lies about
others at this school on the internet (i.e., Facebook™,
email, and instant message).

Strongly Disagree 29% 1443

Disagree 30% 1463

Agree 24% 1168

Strongly Agree 17% 826
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SEL Skills: Relationship Skills

Your average

67%
5,128 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 70% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

Very Easy 25% 1251

Easy 53% 2638

Difficult 19% 942

Very Difficult 4% 193

 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

Very Easy 35% 1761

Easy 45% 2257

Difficult 15% 769

Very Difficult 5% 234

 0 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Sharing what I am feeling with
others.

Very Easy 11% 546

Easy 25% 1255

Difficult 34% 1695

Very Difficult 30% 1481

 0 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Talking to an adult when I have
problems at school.

Very Easy 19% 952

Easy 33% 1655

Difficult 29% 1435

Very Difficult 19% 938

 2 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being welcoming to someone I
don't usually eat lunch with.

Very Easy 23% 1128

Easy 46% 2278

Difficult 22% 1125

Very Difficult 9% 470
 0 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my teachers.

Very Easy 52% 2601

Easy 36% 1809

Difficult 8% 410

Very Difficult 4% 202
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SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making

Your average

68%
5,128 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 74% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might
happen before making a decision.

Very Easy 14% 717

Easy 43% 2137

Difficult 34% 1703

Very Difficult 9% 452
 2 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

Very Easy 33% 1633

Easy 43% 2153

Difficult 20% 1020

Very Difficult 4% 200

 1 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking of different ways to
solve a problem.

Very Easy 18% 919

Easy 49% 2431

Difficult 28% 1404

Very Difficult 5% 258

 3 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Saying "no" to a friend who
wants to break the rules.

Very Easy 36% 1794

Easy 36% 1808

Difficult 19% 926

Very Difficult 9% 451

 1 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Helping to make my school a
better place.

Very Easy 26% 1271

Easy 44% 2174

Difficult 22% 1108

Very Difficult 8% 419
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions

Your average

67%
5,128 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 71% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

Very Easy 21% 1064

Easy 36% 1816

Difficult 31% 1577

Very Difficult 11% 554
 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

Very Easy 36% 1815

Easy 42% 2087

Difficult 17% 833

Very Difficult 6% 278

 0 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways to make myself
feel better when I'm sad.

Very Easy 21% 1039

Easy 35% 1774

Difficult 30% 1523

Very Difficult 14% 700

 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Noticing what my body does
when I am nervous.

Very Easy 27% 1329

Easy 44% 2201

Difficult 22% 1099

Very Difficult 7% 346

 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my mood affects
how I treat others.

Very Easy 27% 1327

Easy 44% 2218

Difficult 23% 1161

Very Difficult 6% 296

 1 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways I calm myself
down.

Very Easy 26% 1324

Easy 40% 2023

Difficult 25% 1245

Very Difficult 9% 467
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept

Your average

66%
5,128 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 73% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what my strengths
are.

Very Easy 19% 953

Easy 58% 2924

Difficult 21% 1048

Very Difficult 3% 145

 1 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get better at
things that are hard for me to do at school.

Very Easy 10% 487

Easy 49% 2470

Difficult 37% 1841

Very Difficult 5% 230

 2 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I am wrong
about something.

Very Easy 16% 787

Easy 47% 2341

Difficult 33% 1657

Very Difficult 5% 238

 1 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I can't control
something.

Very Easy 21% 1040

Easy 45% 2250

Difficult 26% 1301

Very Difficult 8% 402
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion

Your average

51%
5,128 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 54% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when I feel frustrated.

Very Easy 9% 471

Easy 32% 1633

Difficult 43% 2152

Very Difficult 16% 782

 2 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when I am
really excited.

Very Easy 17% 862

Easy 38% 1919

Difficult 31% 1533

Very Difficult 14% 704

 0 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying calm when I feel
stressed.

Very Easy 11% 538

Easy 34% 1734

Difficult 38% 1927

Very Difficult 17% 840

 0 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on things even when I
don't like them.

Very Easy 15% 767

Easy 45% 2249

Difficult 31% 1551

Very Difficult 9% 464
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals

Your average

60%
5,128 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 60% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are
hard for me.

Very Easy 12% 623

Easy 42% 2106

Difficult 38% 1896

Very Difficult 9% 428
 0 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

Very Easy 29% 1439

Easy 42% 2121

Difficult 23% 1142

Very Difficult 7% 344

 0 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Reaching goals that I set for
myself.

Very Easy 12% 622

Easy 40% 2006

Difficult 39% 1963

Very Difficult 9% 450

 0 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking through the steps it
will take to reach my goal.

Very Easy 13% 623

Easy 49% 2438

Difficult 32% 1592

Very Difficult 6% 317
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork

Your average

59%
5,128 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 56% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even
when I do not feel like it.

Very Easy 23% 1170

Easy 43% 2169

Difficult 25% 1281

Very Difficult 8% 426
 2 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

Very Easy 20% 1007

Easy 43% 2166

Difficult 28% 1399

Very Difficult 9% 455

 2 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on assignments even
when they are hard.

Very Easy 13% 661

Easy 45% 2266

Difficult 35% 1748

Very Difficult 7% 363

 1 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Planning ahead so I can turn a
project in on time.

Very Easy 20% 1005

Easy 42% 2075

Difficult 30% 1491

Very Difficult 9% 423

 1 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing my schoolwork
without reminders.

Very Easy 23% 1167

Easy 41% 2077

Difficult 27% 1364

Very Difficult 8% 417

 1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying focused in class even
when there are distractions.

Very Easy 11% 529

Easy 28% 1430

Difficult 43% 2162

Very Difficult 18% 911
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SEL Skills: Social Awareness

Your average

73%
5,128 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 77% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.

Very Easy 18% 907

Easy 52% 2595

Difficult 25% 1254

Very Difficult 5% 265

 0 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

Very Easy 29% 1443

Easy 45% 2265

Difficult 21% 1052

Very Difficult 5% 242

 1 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.

Very Easy 33% 1656

Easy 49% 2476

Difficult 16% 796

Very Difficult 2% 122

 1 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get help when
I'm having trouble with a classmate.

Very Easy 23% 1135

Easy 42% 2090

Difficult 27% 1333

Very Difficult 9% 462

 0 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how my actions
impact my classmates.

Very Easy 23% 1157

Easy 51% 2527

Difficult 22% 1079

Very Difficult 5% 231
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Safety

Your average

82%
5,128 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

District average: 80% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.1: I feel safe: on the way to and from school.

Strongly Agree 39% 1951

Agree 46% 2303

Disagree 11% 537

Strongly Disagree 4% 210

 0 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.2: I feel safe: while at school.

Strongly Agree 39% 1968

Agree 46% 2316

Disagree 10% 522

Strongly Disagree 4% 180

 3 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: I feel safe: in the restrooms at school.

Strongly Agree 27% 1313

Agree 45% 2232

Disagree 18% 862

Strongly Disagree 10% 517

Favorable: 86%

Q.4: I sometimes stay home because I don’t feel safe
at this school.

Strong Disagree 57% 2828

Disagree 29% 1441

Agree 10% 482

Strongly Agree 4% 210
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School Participation

Your average

69%
5,128 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 69% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 6 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.1: I regularly attend school-sponsored events, such
as school dances, sporting events, student
performances, or other school activities.

Strongly Agree 17% 110

Agree 48% 309

Disagree 24% 156

Strongly Disagree 11% 73

 1 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.2: I regularly participate in extra-curricular activities
offered through this school, such as school clubs or
organizations, musical groups, sports teams, student
government, or any other extra-curricular activities.

Strongly Agree 13% 84

Agree 39% 251

Disagree 33% 209

Strongly Disagree 15% 96

 1 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.3: There are lots of chances for students to get
involved in sports, clubs, and other school activities
outside of class.

Strongly Agree 24% 155

Agree 52% 335

Disagree 16% 105

Strongly Disagree 9% 55
 2 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.4: I have a lot of chances to be part of class
discussions or activities.

Strongly Agree 32% 207

Agree 51% 331

Disagree 12% 80

Strongly Disagree 6% 37
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Student Engagement

Your average

68%
5,128 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 57% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.1: Most of what I learn in school is interesting.

Strongly Agree 17% 874

Agree 57% 2882

Disagree 19% 980

Strongly Disagree 6% 301

 3 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.2: Time seems to pass very quickly in my classes.

Strongly Agree 19% 961

Agree 34% 1693

Disagree 29% 1470

Strongly Disagree 18% 892

 1 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.3: I think a lot about what I learn in my classes even
when I'm out of school.

Strongly Agree 15% 769

Agree 41% 2056

Disagree 30% 1498

Strongly Disagree 14% 687
 1 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.4: I am happy to be at this school.

Strongly Agree 44% 2184

Agree 38% 1897

Disagree 11% 528

Strongly Disagree 7% 359

 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.5: I feel like I am part of this school.

Strongly Agree 33% 1668

Agree 43% 2120

Disagree 16% 803

Strongly Disagree 8% 397
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Student Respect

Your average

66%
5,128 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 60% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: Students at my school treat teachers and staff
with respect.

Strongly Agree 12% 576

Agree 46% 2266

Disagree 32% 1598

Strongly Disagree 11% 537

 1 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.2: People of different cultural backgrounds, races,
or ethnicities get along well at this school.

Strongly Agree 32% 1568

Agree 51% 2495

Disagree 13% 650

Strongly Disagree 4% 212

 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.3: Students respect one another.

Strongly Agree 11% 551

Agree 46% 2282

Disagree 33% 1625

Strongly Disagree 10% 500

 1 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.4: Students at this school think it is important to
follow the rules.

Strongly Agree 13% 632

Agree 45% 2228

Disagree 33% 1617

Strongly Disagree 9% 455

 1 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.5: Boys and girls are treated equally well at this
school.

Strongly Agree 30% 1472

Agree 44% 2204

Disagree 19% 940

Strongly Disagree 7% 371
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Victimization

Your average

69%
5,128 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

District average: 71% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.1: At school, how many times this year have
you...been grabbed, shoved, punched or kicked by
someone being mean?

0 times 43% 2143

1-2 times 26% 1310

3-4 times 13% 668

5-6 times 5% 235

7+ times 13% 646

 2 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.2: At school, how many times this year have
you...been cursed at, verbally threatened, or made fun
of by someone being mean?

0 times 36% 1797

1-2 times 25% 1242

3-4 times 14% 686

5-6 times 6% 305

7+ times 19% 939

 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: At school, how many times this year have
you...been in a physical fight?

0 times 72% 3617

1-2 times 17% 873

3-4 times 5% 228

5-6 times 2% 100

7+ times 4% 178

 1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.4: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen another student with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 81% 4008

1-2 times 16% 779

3-4 times 2% 100

5-6 times 1% 36

7+ times 1% 55
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.5: At school, how many times this year have
you...been threatened with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 90% 4491

1-2 times 7% 356

3-4 times 1% 64

5-6 times 1% 35

7+ times 1% 57

 3 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.6: At school, how many times this year have
you...had property stolen or deliberately damaged,
such as your books, clothing, or car?

0 times 66% 3275

1-2 times 22% 1121

3-4 times 6% 309

5-6 times 2% 112

7+ times 4% 174

 0 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.7: At school, how many times this year have
you...received cruel, vicious, or threatening messages
through text messaging, email, or social networking
sites?

0 times 81% 4043

1-2 times 10% 517

3-4 times 4% 175

5-6 times 1% 69

7+ times 3% 164

 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.8: At school, how many times this year have
you...had someone take your picture and forwarded it
to other people's phones or posted it on the internet
without your knowledge or consent?

0 times 83% 4133

1-2 times 11% 524

3-4 times 3% 132

5-6 times 1% 49

7+ times 2% 119
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